
Pos 

 

CLUBMAN 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

649 

140 

726 

188 

977 

595 

Name 

Matthew Staples 

Trent Stubberfie ld 

Jake Meads 

Ben Conn  

Joel Reb ello 

Emmily Campain 

Class 

CLUBMAN 1 

CLUBMAN 1 

CLUBMAN 1 

CLUBMAN 1 

CLUBMAN 1 

CLUBMAN 1 

Total Time 

22:39.224 

37:56.969 

56:31.897 

20:07:58.627 

20:00:00.000 

20:00:00.000 

Test 1 Creek 

1  [4:59.101] 

1  [6:38.837] 

1  [7:27.044] 

1  [7:58.627] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Test 2 Hill 

1  [6:31.954] 

1  [8:48.726] 

1  [9:15.480] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Test 3 Remote 

1  [6:09.452] 

1  [8:28.362] 

1  [8:40.226] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Test 4 Creek 

1  [4:58.717] 

1  [8:01.044] 

1  [8:09.147] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

Test 5 Hill 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

TLOS  

0  [] 

0  [6:00.000] 

0  [23:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 

0  [20:00:00.000] 
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Clerk of Course Peter Campain 

Race Secretary Lynne Makin 

Scorer Lynne Makin 

Steward Trudy Campain 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Capel Enduro 2020 0.000 km 


