## Capel Enduro 2020

2020 Capel Enduro

2020 Capel Class Results

Capel Enduro 2020 0.000 km

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Time	Test 1 Creek	Test 2 Hill	Test 3 Remote	Test 4 Creek	Test 5 Hill	TLOS	
CLUBMAN 1											
1	649	Matthew Staples	CLUBMAN 1	22:39.224	1 [4:59.101]	1 [6:31.954]	1 [6:09.452]	1 [4:58.717]	0 []	0 []	
2	140	Trent Stubberfield	CLUBMAN 1	37:56.969	1 [6:38.837]	1 [8:48.726]	1 [828.362]	1 [8:01.044]	0 []	0 [6:00.000]	
3	726	Jake Meads	CLUBMAN 1	56:31.897	1 [727.044]	1 [9:15.480]	1 [8:40.226]	1 [8:09.147]	0 []	0 [23:00.000]	
4	188	Ben Conn	CLUBMAN 1	20:07:58.627	1 [7:58.627]	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]	
5	977	Joel Rebello	CLUBMAN 1	20:00:00.000	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]	
6	595	Emmily Campain	CLUBMAN 1	20:00:00.000	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 []	0 [20:00:00.000]	

Clerk of Course Peter Campain Orbits

Race Secretary Lynne Makin Scorer Lynne Makin Steward Trudy Campain Printed: 14/09/2020 8:28:12 PM

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorcycling WA